STOP SUMMARY 09/10/2021
BUS# TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
#9 6:40 am  Bus Garage Bus# 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:44am 1446 NORTH CROWN HILL RD Bus-# 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:45am.  Roher and Redwood Dr. Bus #9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:46 am 9758 ROHRER ROAD Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:46 am 10272 ROHRER ROAD Bus# 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:47 am 4299 CHIPPEWA RD. Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:52am N SUNSET DR & W HIGH 8T Bus #9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:52am SUNNYVIEW LN & W HIGH ST Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 6:53am  SMUCKER ST & W HIGH ST Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7.01l am 6239 Wadsworth Rd Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
9 7:02am 6817 Wadsworth Rd Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
49 7:03am 11818 Hidden Lake Dr Bus #9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:03am 11758 HIDDEN LAKE DR Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:06 am 11335 FOXLAKERD Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:07am 11218 FOX LAKE ROAD Bus# 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:08 am 6287 N 'Crown Hill Rd Bus #9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:09am. 53540 N..Crown Hill Rd. Bus #9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 T:11am  BACK MASSILLONRD & HEARTLAND  Bus#9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
49 733 am  BACK MASSILLONRD & WHEAT RIDG  Bus#9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:15am BACK MASSILLON RD & LITTLE CHIPf Bus#9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 7:20am  Orrville Senior High School Bus # 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
Y 7:24 am  Orrville Middle School Bus# 9 AM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE

triplibe.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 MATT WYATT



STOP SUMMARY 09/10/2021
BUS# TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
#9 2:35pm  Orrville Middle School Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 2:45pm  Orrville Senior High School Bus # 9 PM HIMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#¢ 2:5Tpm 1446 N, CROWN HILL RD. Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 2:52pm  BACK MASSILLON RD & HEARTLAND  Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 2:53pm  BACK MASSILLON RD & WHEAT RIDG Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 2:55pm  BACK MASSILLON RD & LITTLE CHIPF Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 2:57pm 6239 Wadsworth Rd Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
# 2:58 pm 6817 Wadsworth Rd Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL. DIANNE
#o 3:00 pm 11815 KEENER DR Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:01 pm 11885 Keener Dr Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:02pm 0 WADSWORTH RD Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
# 3:04 pm 11758 HIDDEN LAKE DR Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL,; DIANNE
#9 3:04pm 11818 HIDDEN LAKE DR. Bus 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL; DIANNE
#9 3:08pm 11335 FOXLAKERD Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:10pm 6287 N Crown Hill Rd Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:12pm  5540N. Crown Hill Rd, Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:13pm. Roher & Redwood Dr. Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:l4pm 10272 ROHRER ROAD Bus# 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:15pm. 9758 ROHRER ROAD Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 316 pm 4299 CHIPPEWA RD. Bus #9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 321 pm  SUNNYVIEW LN & W HIGH ST Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:22pm N SUNSET DR & W HIGH. ST Bus # 9 PM HEMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:23pm. SMUCKER ST & W HIGH ST Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE
#9 3:27pm  Bus Garage Bus # 9 PM HSMS MARSHALL, DIANNE

Routefinder Pro

Page

[ of 1

triptite.rpt
MATT WYATT




